Come . ) Together

at the Burchficldo Nature and Art Center

The Burchfield Nature and Art Center Volunteers are planning many activities and events for 2018.

Q) Pollinator Poster Contest
(N47@)» Exhibit: Monday 5/7/18 through Friday 5/18/18 from 9:30 -4:30
T at the West Seneca Senior Citizens Center.
Awards & Reception : Sunday 5/20/18 from 2:00-3:30 Awards presented at 3:00

Seneca Nation Treaty Commemoration Ceremony
Friday 5/18/18 from 10:30 AM -12:30PM

Summer Concert Series

: Tuesday 7/10/18 at 6:30 Doug Yeomans Band
Tuesday 7/17/18 at 6:30 My Cousin Tone’
Tuesday 7/24/18 at 6:30 Carnival Kids Steel Orchestra
Tuesday 7/31/18 at 6:30 The Pyramid Band
Sunday 8/19/18 at 3:00 West Seneca Town Band

/\,}1 Burchfield’s Enchanted Forest Family Fun Day
’ Sunday 7/15/18 1:00- 4:00 (rain date 7/22/18)

Wonderful Wednesdays - Crafts and Games on the patio!
Wednesday 7/11/18- Wednesday 8/8/18 from 11:00- 2:00

7~ Scavenger Hunt -Discover the Park

/‘,«; A Sunday 8/12/18

BNAC Tea Party

Saturday 10/13/18 at St John’s Lutheran Church on Clinton Street ==
Details on reserving for this event will be available in July ,‘%

BNAC Annual Photography Contest

B November 2018 at the West Seneca Community Center
== Details on categories and entries will be available in August.

Still in the planning stage - watch for exact dates and times for:
Storytime in the Park
Rock Painting
Drum Circle

Stay informed about all the events and activities at the BNAC:
Facebook.com/BurchfieldNAC or BurchfieldNAC.org

Burchfield Nature and Art Center 2001 Union Road, West Seneca, NY
716-677-4843 BurchfieldNAC@gmail.com



